SELF-CONTAINED SYSTEMS
Designed with the latest LED technology, the
TOMAR 200S and the iLED™ RECT-25  self-
contained windshield mount units provide a sleek
low-profile with extreme light output. Lighting
units feature a flash selector switch and cigar plug
and are available separately or with windshield
mount hardware. There are two mounting designs
to choose from which ensures a proper fit in any
front or rear windshield application.
Available in High Power, Standard Power and Low
Current configurations and with multiple flash rates
and patterns.
200S & RECT25
Windshield Mounted Units
• ultra-high intensity LED’s
• three mounting designs
• fl ash selector switch
• cigar plug
• two year warranty
200S-BRW-2
RECT25-W
Cigar plug with On/Off switch
Flash selector switch
RECT25-WV vertical mount
200S-BRWV-2 vertical mount
RECT25-UM universal mount
Specifications
Item Description
Windshield Mount 200S Series - 14.24”wide x 2.375” High x
6” Deep (408mm x 63mm x 154mm)
RECT25 - 9.75” Wide x 2.375” High x
2.812” Deep (248mm x 63mm x 154mm)
Vertical Mount 200S Series - 13.75”wide x 2.5” High x
2.812” Deep (396mm x 68mm x 73mm)
RECT25 - 9.25” Wide x 2.5” High x
2.812” Deep (235mm x 68mm x 73mm)
Universal Mount RECT25 only - 6.125” Wide x 2.375” High
x 6” Deep (235mm x 63 x 154mm)
Current Draw 12 LED unit: 1.6A avg.
9 LED unit: 1.2A avg.
6 LED unit: 0.8A avg.
Operating Temperature -55ºC - +65ºC
TOMAR Electronics, Inc.     2100 W. Obispo Ave.     Gilbert, AZ 85233  USA     (800) 338-3133 tel     (800) 688-6627 fax     www.tomar.comB14
Ordering Information
Available clear lens LED colors are amber, blue, red, green and white. Please
specify  high power, standard power, low current modules and LED color/s when
ordering. Standard features - flash pattern selector switch
and cigar plug with on/off switch.
Model No. Description
200S-BRSW-2 Lightstick with switch
200S-BRW-2 Lightstick with switch and windshield SCP
200S-BRWV-2 Lightstick with switch and vertical windshield SCP
200S-UM-2 Lightstick with switch and universal mount
200S-UMV-2 Lightstick with switch and vertical universal mount
Select optional cable feature
/SWITCH-6FT 6 foot power cable  (no cigar plug)
/SWITCH-12FT 12 foot power cable  (no cigar plug)
200S-BRW-2 & RECT25-W WINDSHIELD MOUNTED UNITS
25° - 60°
6”
2.375”
60° - 90°
2.5”
2.812”
Vertical Windshield Mount bracket
Windshield Mount bracket
Hardware only
Model No. Description
200S-2-SC4 Windshield mount bracket for 200S-2 (rail mount only)
200S-2-SC4V Vertical windshield mount bracket for 200S-2
(rail mount only)
Model No. Description           Clear Lens  -  LED-A,B,G,R,W
RECT25-SW-LC 6-LED with switch
RECT25-W-LC 6-LED with switch and windshield SCP
RECT25-WV-LC 6-LED with switch and vertical windshield SCP
RECT25-UM-LC 6-LED with switch, universal mount SCP & 12’ cable
RECT25-UMV-LC 6-LED with switch, vertical universal mount SCP & 12’
cable
Model No. Description           Colored Lens  -  LED-A,B,R
RECT25-SWC-HP 12-LED with switch
RECT25-WC-HP 12-LED with switch and windshield SCP
RECT25-WVC-HP 12-LED with switch and vertical windshield SCP
RECT25-UMC-HP 12-LED with switch, universal mount SCP & 12’ cable
RECT25-UMVC-HP 12-LED with switch, vertical universal mount SCP & 12’
cable
RECT25-SWC-SD 9-LED with switch
RECT25-WC-SD 9-LED with switch and windshield SCP
RECT25-WVC-SD 9-LED with switch and vertical windshield SCP
RECT25-UMC-SD 9-LED with switch, universal mount SCP & 12’ cable
RECT25-UMVC-SD 9-LED with switch, vertical universal mount SCP & 12’
cable
RECT25-SWC-LC 6-LED with switch
RECT25-WC-LC 6-LED with switch and windshield SCP
RECT25-WVC-LC 6-LED with switch and vertical windshield SCP
RECT25-UMC-LC 6-LED with switch, universal mount SCP & 12’ cable
RECT25-UMVC-LC 6-LED with switch, vertical universal mount SCP & 12’
cable
Select optional cable feature
/SWITCH-6FT 6 foot power cable  (no cigar plug)
/SWITCH-12FT 12 foot power cable  (no cigar plug)
200S-BRW-2
Hardware only
Model No. Description
RECT25L-SC4 Windshield mount bracket for RECT25L
(rail mount only)
RECT25L-SC4V Vertical windshield mount bracket for RECT25L
(rail mount only)
RECT25L-UM Universal mount bracket for RECT25L  (rail mount only)
Ordering Information
Please specify lens colors and model number when ordering. Available in clear
lens with colored LEDS in are amber, blue, red, green and white. Colored lenses
available in amber, blue and red. Standard features - flash pattern selector switch
and cigar plug with on/off switch.
Model No. Description           Clear Lens  -  LED-A,B,G,R,W
RECT25-SW-HP 12-LED with switch
RECT25-W-HP 12-LED with switch and windshield SCP
RECT25-WV-HP 12-LED with switch and vertical windshield SCP
RECT25-UM-HP 12-LED with switch, universal mount SCP & 12’ cable
RECT25-UMV-HP 12-LED with switch, vertical universal mount SCP & 12’
cable
RECT25-SW-SD 9-LED with switch
RECT25-W-SD 9-LED with switch and windshield SCP
RECT25-WV-SD 9-LED with switch and vertical windshield SCP
RECT25-UM-SD 9-LED with switch, universal mount SCP & 12’ cable
RECT25-UM-SD 9-LED with switch, vertical universal mount SCP & 12’
cable
RECT25-W
B15